
CAMPUS CONNECTIONS BCT, INC.
2011-2012 SCHEDULE

DATES LOCATIONS TIMES MEETING PURPOSE
Saturday, July 9, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 9:00AM - 12:00PM Ministry and Registration Day

Friday, July 15- 16, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 7:30PM - 7:30AM Dialogue for students and parents

Saturday, August 6, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 9:00AM -1:00PM Department Chair/ Deans Workshop
Students bring transcripts (Programs, Majors & Careers)

Saturday, August 20, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 9:30AM- 12:00PM  Building Professional Skills 
DEPARTURE TIMES

Saturday, September 17, 2011 Winston Salem State U., Winston Salem, NC 9:30AM - 12:00PM Columbia 4:30AM
Johnson C. Smith University, Charlotte, NC 1:30PM - 4:00PM Richburg 5:15AM/ Rock Hill 5:45AM

Monroe 5:00AM
Winston Salem 8:00AM

Charlotte 6:30AM

Saturday, October 22, 2011 Bennett College, Greensboro, NC 8:30AM - 10:30AM Columbia 4:30AM
NCA&T State University, Greensboro, NC 11:00AM -1:00PM Richburg 5:00AM/ Rock Hill 5:30AM

NC Central University, Durham, NC 3:30PM - 5:30PM Monroe 5:00AM
Charlotte 6:00AM

Winston/Greensboro 8:15AM @ Bennett

Saturday, October 29, 2011 Morris College, Sumter, SC 8:30AM - 10:30AM Winston Salem 3:45AM
Claflin University, Orangeburg, SC 12:00PM - 2:00PM Monroe 4:00AM

South Carolina State Univ., Orangeburg, SC 3:00PM- 5:00PM Charlotte 5:00AM
Rock Hill 6:00AM/ Richburg 6:30AM

Columbia 7:30AM

Pickup Times for Northern Tour

Sunday, November 6, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 10:00AM *Sunday, November 6, 2011*

Monday, November 7, 2011 Virginia State University, Petersburg, VA 8:30AM - 11:00AM Everyone drive/carpool to Mount Carmel
Virginia Union University, Richmond, VA 1:00PM - 3:00PM Baptist Church. Arrive by 10:00AM

Tuesday, November 8, 2011 Bowie State University, Bowie, MD 9:00AM - 11:00AM
Morgan State University, Baltimore, MD 1:30PM - 3:30PM Mount Carmel Baptist Church

7237 Tuckaseegee Road
Wednesday, Nov. 9, 2011 Howard University, Washington, DC 10:00AM - 12:00PM Charlotte, NC 28214

Seminars: Business, Sciences & Others 1:00PM - 2:30PM

 Howard Medical School - Med. Students 1:00PM - 2:30PM

Thursday, November 10, 2011 Delaware State University, Dover, DE 9:30AM - 11:30AM (Hospitality & Airway Science Introduction)

University of Maryland Eastern Shore, 3:30PM - 5:30PM 
Princess Anne, MD

Friday, November 11, 2011 Hampton University, Hampton, VA 10:00AM - 12:00PM (Introduction to Law & Math seminar)

Norfolk State University, Norfolk, VA 2:30PM - 4:30PM (Introduction to DNIMAS)

Saturday, November 12, 2011 Elizabeth City State Univ., Elizabeth City, NC 11:00AM - 1:00PM
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CAMPUS CONNECTIONS BCT, INC.
2011-2012 SCHEDULE

DATES LOCATIONS TIMES MEETING PURPOSE

Saturday, December 10, 2011 Mount Carmel Baptist Church 10:00AM - 12:00PM Financial Aid Workshop
7237 Tuckaseegee Road Understanding the FAFSA for Parents

Charlotte, NC 28214
DEPARTURE TIMES

Saturday, January 14, 2012 Fayetteville State University, Fayetteville, NC 9:30AM - 11:30AM Winston Salem 4:00AM
Livingstone College, Salisbury, NC 3:00PM - 5:00PM Columbia 4:00AM

Richburg 4:45AM/ Rock Hill 5:00AM
Charlotte 5:30AM

Monroe 6:00AM

Saturday, January 21, 2012 Paine College, Augusta, GA 9:00AM - 11:00AM Winston Salem 3:45AM
Benedict College, Columbia, SC 3:00PM - 5:00PM Monroe 3:45AM

Charlotte 5:00AM
Rock Hill 5:30AM/ Richburg 6:00AM

Columbia 6:30AM

Pickup Times for Southern Tour

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Spelman College, Atlanta, GA 11:00AM - 1:00PM **Tuesday, January 24, 2012**
Morehouse College, Atlanta, GA 11:00AM - 1:00PM Winston Salem 5:00PM**

Clark Atlanta University, Atlanta, GA 2:30PM - 4:30PM Monroe 4:35PM**
Charlotte 6:00PM**

Thursday, January 26, 2012 Fort Valley State University, Fort Valley, GA 9:00AM - 11:00AM Rock Hill 6:30PM/ Richburg 7:00PM**
Albany State University, Albany, GA 3:00PM - 5:00PM Columbia 7:30PM**

** =  evening departure this trip only

Friday, January 27, 2012 Tuskegee University, Tuskegee, AL 8:30AM - 11:00AM
Alabama State University, Montgomery, AL 1:00PM - 3:00PM

Saturday, January 28, 2012 Florida A&M University, Tallahassee, FL 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Sunday, January 29, 2012 Bethune-Cookman University 9:00AM - 12:00PM
Daytona Beach, FL

Saturday, March 24, 2012 Campus Connections Annual Banquet 12:00PM - 2:00PM
Mount Carmel Baptist Church

7237 Tuckaseegee Road
Charlotte, NC 28214

2011-2012 Testing Schedule 
Dates listed here are compatible with this travel schedule.

SAT Dates:   10/1/11, 11/5/11, 12/3/11, 01/28/12, 03/10/12, 05/5/12, 06/2/12
ACT Dates:   09/10/11, 10/22/11, 12/10/11, 02/11/12, 04/14/12, 06/9/12

For SAT Prep Class, contact Nathan Tibbs: www.kidstocollegesat.com
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